Show #90239 (JOHN TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows
AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
2 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
3 212 MY ONLY LOVE JACQUELINE SIMMONS KYM & HEATHER PFRANK WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
4 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
5 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI
7 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
8 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
9 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 678 Riding On Faith SABRINA KLINKHAMER SABRINA KLINKHAMER ROCHESTER, IN
2 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
5 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, 1A
3 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
4 264 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS,
5 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
6 491 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
7 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
8 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
9 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

Money Place Back#

AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

160
198
10
1198
30
280
226
357
204
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Money Place Back#

PS SURPRISE CARD
For The Love Of Gold

LAUREN RUTH THOMA
Hallie B McClintock
Potentially Money
DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Lyla Bellar

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY
Fancy My Details Evelyn Nicole Stein
Obsessed With Hocus
1Z JUST LAZY

MY IRONS ARE HOT

PQH GOOD N FLASHY

Darian Manth
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Melanie H Heinz

Emma Grace Pezold

LAUREN RUTH THOMA
Hallie B McClintock

Lyla Bellar

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
Evelyn Nicole Stein

Darian Manth

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Melanie H Heinz

Emma Grace Pezold

AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SPRINGFIELD, IL
Galena, OH
FRANKFORT, IL
Albion, IN
ANTIOCH, IL

Vincennes, IN

Owner's City

223
41
990
226
30

a A W N

MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Payton Ann Boutelle
Millie Anderson
NYA KEARNS

Ava Elisabeth Pratt

Justa Zippo
Southern N Sweet
1Z JUST LAZY

Fancy My Details Evelyn Nicole Stein

DARALYN BOUTELLE
Millie Anderson

NYA KEARNS

Ava Elisabeth Pratt

Evelyn Nicole Stein

GRAYSLAKE, IL
ANTIOCH, IL
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6 204 PQH GOOD N FLASHY Emma Grace Pezold Emma Grace Pezold ,
7 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
8 377 Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
9 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
3 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
4 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
5 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
9 716 Moonlight Rodder Jordan Gates Jordan Gates ,

AQHA 612000: ED Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 167 Mr Big Rig KELSEY WEICK Partners For Progress ,
2 147 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress ,
3 14 Chocolatecoveredberry Charles Sims Beverly Kirsh ,

NAQHA 8 : Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 223 MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Shaelyn Boutelle DARALYN BOUTELLE ,
3 71 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL

AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 257 Elegal Melanie H Heinz Mark T Heinz ,
2 117 HEZINVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
3 29 ScBlack N Glowin Hayley Hein Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
4 262 TOTALIN HOT CHEYANNE SHROCK CHEYANNE SHROCK GALVESTON, IN

AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
2 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
4 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
5 377 Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
6 716 Moonlight Rodder Jordan Gates Jordan Gates ,
7 1220 OH SO MCDREAMY HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING CHICAGO, IL
8 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN

AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 69 HYPOTHERMIC TAYLOR LICAVOLI TAYLOR LICAVOLI HAZELWOOD, MO
2 59 Cool Smokin Mocha CANDACE CUMMINS CANDACE CUMMINS ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City




Show #90239 (JOHN TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows

1 2 AVENGER VICKI L SHAWVER JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
2 199 Ima Cool Catch DOUG RONK DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 249 THEREFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
2 39 DOINMYTHANG PATTI WALKER PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
3 257 Elegal Mark T Heinz Mark T Heinz ,
4 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
5 79 Consider Me Dude RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL  SAINT JOSEPH, IL
6 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
7 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
8 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
2 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
5 126 Best Of Sudden Lacy Walters JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
8 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1
2

59
69

Cool Smokin Mocha

HYPOTHERMIC

CANDACE CUMMINS
TAYLOR LICAVOLI

CANDACE CUMMINS
TAYLOR LICAVOLI

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

ROCHESTER, IL
HAZELWOOD, MO

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
DQ 2 AVENGER VICKI L SHAWVER JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 249 THEREFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
2 39 DOINMYTHANG CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
3 257 Elegal Mark T Heinz Mark T Heinz ,
4 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
5 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
6 79 Consider Me Dude RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL  SAINT JOSEPH, IL
7 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
2 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
3 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
4 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
6 126 Best Of Sudden JENNIFER LECKEY JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Owner's Name

Owner's City
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Potentially Money
AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
2 225 Ima Lota Potential BROOKE BRINNING BROOKE BRINNING Ottawa Lake, Ml
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
5 5 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
6 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy MARK D NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
2 51 Blondizz MARK S LAKENBURGER MATTHEW S LAKENBURGER HIGHLAND, IL

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 77 Supergold Centerfield Paula Buehrer Paula Buehrer ,
AQHA 275000: Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
2 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
3 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
4 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, IA
5 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
6 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, 1A
7 1542 MISS SWEET POTENTIAL MICHELLE HENDRICKS KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN
8 324 TWO DIPS OF zZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 103 PRETTY TOP SECRET DOUG LANDON Kull Ranch Pilot Point, TX
AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 77 Supergold Centerfield Matthew Claypool Paula Buehrer ,
AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL
2 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
5 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
6 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
7 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
8 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, IA
9 1542 MISS SWEET POTENTIAL MICHELLE HENDRICKS KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN



Money Place Back#
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AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1214
280
148
136
226

30
180
255

10

NI A MARECEDES
Obsessed With Hocus
|IE Jazzy

I Am Fabulous

1Z JUST LAZY

Fancy My Details

SURE AHOT KRYMSUN
HOT AND GRACEFUL
Potentially Money

Grace Hamilton

Darian Manth
Courtney Moritz

Hallie Hall

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Evelyn Nicole Stein
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING
Lyla Bellar

Grace Hamilton

Darian Manth
Courtney Moritz
Shirley & Robert Lugo
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Evelyn Nicole Stein
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING
Lyla Bellar

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Frankfort, IL
Albion, IN

ANTIOCH, IL

Thorntown, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 222 Hoos Skyline JENNIFER A BURTON DAWN L SCHROETER PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI
2 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
3 17 Certified In Red JENNIE Y SCHUT JENNIE Y SCHUT Indianola, 1A
4 275 Space Age Irons Amber Pickard Holly Taylor Stebbins ,
5 716 Moonlight Rodder BECKEY J SCHOOLER Jordan Gates ,
6 20 Invited To Be Hot CASSANDRA G MARLATT Sarah Lawrence ,
7 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA

AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
2 7 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CARLY HINDS CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
3 377 Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
4 102 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
7 228 BMQ STOP FOR TRAFFIC NYA KEARNS BRAD W KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
8 213 Hot N Sleepy Kayla Tomilson Kayla Tomilson Lebanon, OH
9 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL CRETE, IL

NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 71 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 219 AOK TALKIN CLAUDE MYCHELLE TAYLOR Robert B & Mychelle Taylor ,
2 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
3 212 MY ONLY LOVE JACQUELINE SIMMONS KYM & HEATHER PFRANK WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
4 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
6 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
7 608 REDEE IN A FLASH Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
8 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,

AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1

102

ALLOCATE IN BLUE

CLAIRE MARCELL

JAMES GAUTHIER
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2 274 Al Have This Dance Stacy Crawford Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
3 270 Hes Natural JENNIFER LECKEY Nancy Wilkerson Ocala, FL
4 771 Km Best Ride JENNIFER A BURTON REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
5 226 1Z JUST LAZY CASSANDRA G MARLATT Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
6 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
7 275 Space Age Irons Amber Pickard Holly Taylor Stebbins ,

DQ 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI

AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
2 260 A CERTAIN LADY CALISTA K ROBINSON JONI ROBINSON LYONS, MI
3 771 Km Best Ride REBECCA KOPPING REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
4 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
5 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
6 939 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
7 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
8 212 MY ONLY LOVE JACQUELINE SIMMONS KYM & HEATHER PFRANK WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
9 290 HISWILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
3 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL

AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12 (12 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 7 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CAROL JOHNSON CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
3 177 Man In Black LYNDA DANIELSON JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
4 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER A BURTON JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
5 939 BOXERS OR BRIEFS VALERIE KEARNS HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
6 290 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
7 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
8 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE ALYSSA M CASA CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
9 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

493
136
1214
198
280
180
338
23
1198
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Just A Little Lazy

I Am Fabulous

NI A MARECEDES

For The Love Of Gold

Obsessed With Hocus

SURE A HOT KRYMSUN

ELITETROLYTE

SKIPPED TWO ATE

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
AQHA 452006

Katelyn A Spencer

Hallie Hall

Grace Hamilton

Hallie B McClintock

Darian Manth

ANNIE BRAHLER

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
PAYTON VORREYER
MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Robert T Spencer

Shirley & Robert Lugo
Grace Hamilton

Hallie B McClintock

Darian Manth

ANNIE BRAHLER

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
PAYTON VORREYER
MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Versallles, KY
Frankfort, IL
Galena, OH
Albion, IN
LEXINGTON, IL
SPRINGFIELD, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1220 OH SO MCDREAMY HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING CHICAGO, IL
3 242 HEZA DARK ADDICTION MADISON SPAK MADISON SPAK Waukesha, WI
6 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
7 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
9 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 179 Mr User Friendly Rebecca Sue Daniels Rebecca Sue Daniels ,
2 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
5 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
DQ 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
3 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
4 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
5 290 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
6 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
7 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL

NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 20
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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505
173
630
2012
789
131
202
317
232

Money Place Back#

A Krymsum Investment

Eyed Be A Good Mac

Ovations Maker
My Goods Are Hot
GOTA LOTA CHEX
NV My Hot Rod

1 Will Sleep On It
NATURAL ORDER

ONE CHOCOLATE KISS

Horse's Name

BRAD W KEARNS

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL

Sara R Lewis
ALYSSA M CASA
MILLISA K DAURER
DOUG RATH
JENNIFER A BURTON
SAVANNAH HAUER
TRAVIS BORN

PHYLLIS STEFFEN

Chris Tostenrud

Sara R Lewis

Julia Lovall

LAUREN E STEPANIAK
Danielle & Or Michell Starkey
Sarah Davis

SCOTT HAUER

YVONNE WEINBERGER

AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CEDAR FALLS | IA
Washington, IN
Crawfordsville, IN

BENNENDOREF, IA

Racine, WI

ELM GROVE, WI

Owner's City

1 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
2 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
3 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
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2 800 DONT I LOOK GOOD TOMMY SHEETS SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS, IL
3 4 Pass Me Good JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Tyler Ebner ,
4 78 Machine Image SHANNON VROEGH Matt & Mary Carr ,
DQ 700 With Good Credentials DUSTIN MILLSAP Mary Webre ,
AQHA 438006: L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 10 (10 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
2 19 Same Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
3 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
4 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
5 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
7 127 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
8 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
9 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

312
288
3901
882
2012
505
297
276
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So Leaguer To Please

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
IMA PARTY CRASHER
NATIVE IRON

My Goods Are Hot

A Krymsum Investment
Hot As The Blazes

IM CERTAINLY HOT

Elizabeth A Miller
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JENNIFER A WAGNER
KARI JEWELL

Julia Lovall

PHYLLIS STEFFEN
Vanessa Heinz

BETH A BERENSON

Elizabeth A Miller

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
LAUREN E STEPANIAK

Julia Lovall

PHYLLIS STEFFEN

Vanessa Heinz

BETH A BERENSON

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
BENNENDORF, IA
Crawfordsville, IN
CEDAR FALLS, IA

ORLAND PARK, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
2 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
3 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
5 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
DQ 269 PRINZZIPLES N CASH JUSTIN MELVIN JUSTIN MELVIN MARYSVILLE, OH
DQ 800 DONT | LOOK GOOD SARAH M MAGGERT SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS, IL
AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
2 2012 My Goods Are Hot Julia Lovall Julia Lovall Crawfordsville, IN
3 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
4 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, IA
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 188
2 267
4 300

HE INVESTED WISELY
INVITATION TO BOOT
IMA TUFF BARPASSER

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL

BECKEY J SCHOOLER
TOMMY SHEETS

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Alyssa Luckhardt
IDA STINSON

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Saline, MI



100
882
288

19

o N o O

Money Place Back#
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ZIPPO LIGHTAIR TOMMY SHEETS SUE SANCKEN
NATIVE IRON MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK
SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER

Same Sweet Machine SHANNON VROEGH Mallory Vroegh

AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 11
Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

GRAYSLAKE, IL
BENNENDOREF, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Granger, IA

Owner's City

188
188
505
31
1
513
357
179
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HE INVESTED WISELY SHANNON VROEGH KOLEENE HERLOCKER
HE INVESTED WISELY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER
A Krymsum Investment BRAD W KEARNS PHYLLIS STEFFEN
RIDINONMYCOATTAILS CLAIRE MARCELL NICK GAUTHIER

VERY GOOD WHEN IM GOODSCOTT THOMPSON
BRAD W KEARNS

GARY F HANNAGAN
Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce

MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz
BECKEY J SCHOOLER

AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 6

Mr User Friendly Rebecca Sue Daniels

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
CEDAR FALLS | IA
MARQUETTE, M
ST. ELMO, IL
Pittsboro, NC

Vincennes, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES TOMMY SHEETS CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
2 1 VERY GOOD WHEN IM GOODSCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN ST. ELMO, IL
3 267 INVITATION TO BOOT BECKEY J SCHOOLER Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
DQ 188 HE INVESTED WISELY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
DQ 513 Sleepin In The Cafe BRAD W KEARNS Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
DQ 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
DQ 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
DQ 264 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS,
AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 105 KISSIN DYNAMITE KELSEY A TUMEY KELSEY A TUMEY ROCKVILLE, IN
2 263 Suddenly Gone Good JAMIE KEYS John S Narmont Auburn, IL
3 172 Aint In No Hurry DONNIE J RECCHIUTI SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
4 8 Im A Good Date Amber Pickard Matthew Wahl Ovid, Ml
5 119 Potencialy Certain SHANNON VROEGH Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
6 285 Macs Diamond Chip Kelly O'connell BRENDA WALKER LAFAYETTE, IN
7 163 Good Going Danika JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL AUBURN, IL
8 395 SHES TALKIN FROST JOHN KONECNE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, IA
9 282 OHNO IM GOOD CASSANDRA G MARLATT KATHERINE N STEVENSON BROOKSTON, IN

NAQHA 81: Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 6 Best Charge Yet JR Pickard ,
2 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
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NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
2 195 Tuff Imagination Christine Winkless Christine Winkless Tinley Park, IL
3 66 RL Best Squared JUDY HEAPE Jerry Mccage Brownsville, TN
4 272 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
5 168 Mac De Sel Rachel Forrest- Weckel Rachel Forrest- Weckel St. Joseph, IL
6 1247 SUPREME VERSION ABBY STIEFVATER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 226 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
3 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
4 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
5 29 Sc Black N Glowin Hayley Hein Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
6 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,

Money Place Back#

AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

88
223
41
280
255
29
241

'807014>OONH

Money Place Back#

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
MISS POTENTIAL TO DO
Justa Zippo

Obsessed With Hocus
HOT AND GRACEFUL
Sc Black N Glowin
Interesting Lady

KENDALYN HERLOCKER
Payton Ann Boutelle
Millie Anderson

Darian Manth

KATE REED FUESTING
Hayley Hein

Jordan Melegari

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
DARALYN BOUTELLE
Millie Anderson

Darian Manth

KATE REED FUESTING
Hayley Hein

Jordan Melegari

AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Albion, IN
Thorntown, IN

Crown Point, IN

Owner's City

5
493
267
716
225
198
262
180
127
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Money Place Back#

Only Invite The Best
Just A Little Lazy
INVITATION TO BOOT
Moonlight Rodder

Ima Lota Potential

For The Love Of Gold
TOTALIN HOT

SURE AHOT KRYMSUN
RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE

Blake Edler

Katelyn A Spencer
Alyssa Luckhardt
Jordan Gates
BROOKE BRINNING
Hallie B McClintock
CHEYANNE SHROCK
ANNIE BRAHLER
MARK LEMAY

Monica Edler

Robert T Spencer
Alyssa Luckhardt
Jordan Gates
BROOKE BRINNING
Hallie B McClintock
CHEYANNE SHROCK
ANNIE BRAHLER
CLIFFORD LEMAY

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

State Center, 1A
Versailles, KY
Saline, Mi
Ottawa Lake, Ml
Galena, OH
GALVESTON, IN

Owner's City

63

64
288
789
285
800
456
252
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AFEW GOOD MARGARITAS VICKI GORDON

PERFECT CHEX

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
GOTA LOTA CHEX
Macs Diamond Chip
DONT | LOOK GOOD
ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT

Hez A Hot Investment

Beth M Lepping

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
BRENDA WALKER
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
LOIS BERRY

Mindy Beyeler

VICKI GORDON

Beth M Lepping
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
BRENDA WALKER
SARAH M MAGGERT
LOIS BERRY

Mindy Beyeler

FREEPORT, PA
Green Lane, PA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
BENNENDOREF, IA
LAFAYETTE, IN
PARIS, IL
WADSWORTH, OH
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9 396 A ChexIn Time MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP KANSAS, IL
AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7 (7 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 196 OHK Goodbars Krymsun ANDY COCHRAN RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
2 124 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
3 5 Only Invite The Best Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
4 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL
5 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE DUSTIN MILLSAP CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
6 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL JOEY STILLWELL KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
7 319 Good Tobe Immortal JENNIFER A BURTON CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15 (15 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 So Good To B Me TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE OR TANYA RELANDER ALEDO, IL
2 121 Need Some Jack Emily Barnes Emily Barnes Aliquippa, PA
3 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
4 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
5 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
6 15 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
7 74 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL SOLON, IA
8 169 Sheez Louise JUSTIN MELVIN Lyndsay Melvin ,
9 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL

DQ 219 AOK TALKIN CLAUDE MYCHELLE TAYLOR Robert B & Mychelle Taylor ,

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 196 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Richard Carr RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
2 161 Imaversionofagoodbar Melinda Barnes Melinda Barnes Aliquippa, PA
3 396 A ChexIn Time MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP KANSAS, IL
4 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
5 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
6 268 ON CHIPS TERMS GLEE ANN WILLS ROBERT DEAN WILLS UNION CITY, OH
7 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, IA
8 733 Just Say Cheese SUSAN FINDLAY SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
9 155 AN INVITING PLEASURE BARBARA J GIBSON BARBARA GIBSON TUSCOLA, IL
AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

493
279
256
3750
236
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Just A Little Lazy

A Good Touch

Bein Lazy Rox

EARN AN INVITATION
Vested Vitality

Katelyn A Spencer
ANDY COCHRAN
Amber Pickard
VALERIE KEARNS
BECKEY J SCHOOLER

Robert T Spencer

W GERALD SPEEKS
JoAnne Lewylle
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

Kristine Rhodes

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Versailles, KY
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
Thedford, ON
CHICAGO, IL

New Boston, Ml

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
3 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
4 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN



280
10
1247
150
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Obsessed With Hocus
Potentially Money
SUPREME VERSION

Has Star Potential

Darian Manth

Lyla Bellar

ABBY STIEFVATER
Cassidy Paige Morgan

Darian Manth
Lyla Bellar

KIM MEYER
CINDY L MEYER

NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Albion, IN
ROCHESTER, IL
MISHAWAKA, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

990
41
223
242
88
255
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Money Place Back#

Southern N Sweet
Justa Zippo

MISS POTENTIAL TO DO
HEZA DARK ADDICTION
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
HOT AND GRACEFUL

NYA KEARNS

Millie Anderson

Payton Ann Boutelle
MADISON SPAK
KENDALYN HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING

NYA KEARNS

Millie Anderson
DARALYN BOUTELLE
MADISON SPAK
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING

AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GRAYSLAKE, IL

Waukesha, WI
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Thorntown, IN

Owner's City

630
317
11
1220
267
198
225
1523
188
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Money Place Back#

Ovations Maker
NATURAL ORDER
AINT | SUMTHIN

OH SO MCDREAMY
INVITATION TO BOOT
For The Love Of Gold
Ima Lota Potential
Certainly Radical

HE INVESTED WISELY

Sara R Lewis

SAVANNAH HAUER

KODI L O'BOYLE

HANNAH TAPLING

Alyssa Luckhardt

Hallie B McClintock

BROOKE BRINNING
ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT
MADELYNNE HERLOCKER

Sara R Lewis

SCOTT HAUER

THAD O'BOYLE

HANNAH TAPLING
Alyssa Luckhardt

Hallie B McClintock
BROOKE BRINNING
ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT
KOLEENE HERLOCKER

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Washington, IN
Racine, WI

ST. LOUIS, MI
CHICAGO, IL
Saline, Mi

Galena, OH
Ottawa Lake, Ml
Lockport, IL
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Owner's City

1 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
3 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
4 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
5 252 Hez A Hot Investment Mindy Beyeler Mindy Beyeler ,
6 285 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA WALKER BRENDA WALKER LAFAYETTE, IN
7 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
8 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
9 396 A ChexIn Time MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP KANSAS, IL
AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
2 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
4 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
5 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI
6 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
7 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH



9 456

Money Place Back#
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Pass Me Good
ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT

Tyler Ebnet
LOIS BERRY

Tyler Ebner
LOIS BERRY

AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

WADSWORTH, OH

Owner's City

Money Place Back#

Playboy Lowry Star

Samantha Moeller

Marcia J Moeller

AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Custer Park, IL

Owner's City

1 50
2 312
3 45

Money Place Back#

PLAYBOY OAKS
So Leaguer To Please

Playboy Lowry Star

JOEY STILLWELL
Elizabeth A Miller

Samantha Moeller

JOEY & JANNA STILLWELL
Elizabeth A Miller

Marcia J Moeller

AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Custer Park, IL

Owner's City

1 312
2 261

So Leaguer To Please

A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK

Elizabeth A Miller
ROSS H WALKER

Elizabeth A Miller
ROSS WALKER

AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3

LAFAYETTE, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
2 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
3 150 Has Star Potential Cassidy Paige Morgan CINDY L MEYER MISHAWAKA, IN

AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
2 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
3 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
4 29 ScBlack N Glowin Hayley Hein Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
5 117 HEZINVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
3 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
4 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
5 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
6 212 MY ONLY LOVE JACQUELINE SIMMONS KYM & HEATHER PFRANK WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
7 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
8 298 UNDER MY TERMS TRACI BOUSMAN GLEE ANN WILLS UNION CITY, IN
9 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA

AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
127 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
198 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH

1
2
3 357
4 23

MY IRONS ARE HOT
SKIPPED TWO ATE

Melanie H Heinz

PAYTON VORREYER

Melanie H Heinz

PAYTON VORREYER

Vincennes, IN

SPRINGFIELD, IL



5 160
6 1198

Money Place Back#
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PS SURPRISE CARD

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

LAUREN RUTH THOMA

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

LAUREN RUTH THOMA

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

AQHA 477003: L2 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SPRINGFIELD, IL
FRANKFORT, IL

Owner's City

1 41
2 180
3 255

Justa Zippo
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
HOT AND GRACEFUL

AQHA 277003:

Millie Anderson
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING

Millie Anderson
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING

L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

Thorntown, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 177 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
3 15 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
4 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
6 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
3 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
4 177 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
5 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

160
1214
280
255
180
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PS SURPRISE CARD

NI A MARECEDES

Obsessed With Hocus

HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING

SURE A HOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER
AQHA 452003: L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA

Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton

Darian Manth Darian Manth

SPRINGFIELD, IL
Frankfort, IL
Albion, IN

Thorntown, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOOME SAVANNAH HAUER SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI
2 160 PS SURPRISE CARD LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA SPRINGFIELD, IL
3 23 SKIPPED TWO ATE PAYTON VORREYER PAYTON VORREYER SPRINGFIELD, IL
4 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
DQ 262 TOTALIN HOT CHEYANNE SHROCK CHEYANNE SHROCK GALVESTON, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 200
2 400
3 1200
4 1100

Money Place Back#

Rr All In TOMMY SHEETS Angie Schmeck

Zips Silky Hotrod ALYSSA M CASA MICHELLE BURNS

CALL ME AHOTTIE DUSTIN MILLSAP CAROLINE L CAVALLO
AINT SHE RADICAL ALYSSA M CASA STEVE & CINDY DURHAM

NSBA 9042: Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

DELRAY BEACH, FL

STAUTON, IL

Owner's City

0 15

Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler

NSBA 9031: DA - AM HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 7

State Center, 1A



Show #90239 (JOHN TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 771 Km Best Ride REBECCA KOPPING REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
2 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
3 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
NSBA 9198: GREEN HORSE WP - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 119 Potencialy Certain SHANNON VROEGH Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 395 SHES TALKIN FROST JOHN KONECNE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, 1A
NSBA 9070: WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
NSBA 9071: NOV YA WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 226 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
NSBA 9034: DA - YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 13 & UNDER - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 223 MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Payton Ann Boutelle DARALYN BOUTELLE ,
NSBA 9035: DA - YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE 14-18 - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 5 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
2 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
NSBA 9033: DA - SR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 124 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
0 209 Km Best Of Brandy JOHN KONECNE RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
NSBA 9036: DA - AM WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 224 So Good To B Me TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE OR TANYA RELANDER ALEDO, IL
2 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
3 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
4 15 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, 1A
5 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
NSBA 9050: DA SELECT AM WP - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 196 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Richard Carr RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
2 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
3 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, IA

Money Place Back#

NSBA 9037: DA - JR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 493
2 279
3 256
4 3750

Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer

ANDY COCHRAN

Robert T Spencer
A Good Touch W GERALD SPEEKS
Bein Lazy Rox Amber Pickard JoAnne Lewylle
EARN AN INVITATION VALERIE KEARNS PATRICIA M BOGOSH
NSBA 9081: YA Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 1

Rider's Name

Horse's Name Owner's Name

Versailles, KY
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
Thedford, ON
CHICAGO, IL

Owner's City

1 223

MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Payton Ann Boutelle DARALYN BOUTELLE



Show #90239 (JOHN TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows
NSBA 9082: YA Horsemanship 14-18 - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
2 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
3 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

NSBA 9083: AM Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
2 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL
AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 249 THEREFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 39 DOINMYTHANG CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI



Show #98105 (BETSY TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows
AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
2 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
3 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
6 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI
7 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
8 212 MY ONLY LOVE JACQUELINE SIMMONS KYM & HEATHER PFRANK WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
9 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (6 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 678 Riding On Faith SABRINA KLINKHAMER SABRINA KLINKHAMER ROCHESTER, IN
3 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
4 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
5 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, 1A
2 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
3 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
4 264 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS,
5 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
6 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
7 2012 My Goods Are Hot Julia Lovall Julia Lovall Crawfordsville, IN
8 491 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER
9 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

160
1198
10
30
357
88
226
1247
280

© 00 N o g~ W N PP

Money Place Back#

PS SURPRISE CARD
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
Potentially Money

Fancy My Details

MY IRONS ARE HOT
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
1Z JUST LAZY

SUPREME VERSION
Obsessed With Hocus

LAUREN RUTH THOMA

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Lyla Bellar
Evelyn Nicole Stein

Melanie H Heinz

KENDALYN HERLOCKER

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
ABBY STIEFVATER

Darian Manth

LAUREN RUTH THOMA
MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
Lyla Bellar

Evelyn Nicole Stein
Melanie H Heinz

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt

KIM MEYER

Darian Manth

AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SPRINGFIELD, IL
FRANKFORT, IL

Vincennes, IN
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
ANTIOCH, IL
ROCHESTER, IL
Albion, IN

Owner's City

1 41
2 223
3 30
4 990

Justa Zippo
MISS POTENTIAL TO DO
Fancy My Details

Southern N Sweet

Millie Anderson
Payton Ann Boutelle
Evelyn Nicole Stein

NYA KEARNS

Millie Anderson
DARALYN BOUTELLE
Evelyn Nicole Stein

NYA KEARNS

GRAYSLAKE, IL



255
226
204
377

88

© 00 N o O

Show #98105 (BETSY TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows

HOT AND GRACEFUL
1Z JUST LAZY
PQH GOOD N FLASHY

KATE REED FUESTING
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Emma Grace Pezold
Madison Burlett

KENDALYN HERLOCKER

Im Too Sleepy
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP

KATE REED FUESTING
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Emma Grace Pezold
SUSAN L BURLETT
KOLEENE HERLOCKER

AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Thorntown, IN
ANTIOCH, IL
CHELSEA, MI
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
2 262 TOTALIN HOT CHEYANNE SHROCK CHEYANNE SHROCK GALVESTON, IN
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
5 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
6 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
9 213 Hot N Sleepy Kayla Tomilson Kayla Tomilson Lebanon, OH
AQHA 612000: ED Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 147 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress ,
2 167 Mr Big Rig KELSEY WEICK Partners For Progress ,
3 14 Chocolatecoveredberry Charles Sims Beverly Kirsh ,
NAQHA 8 : Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 223 MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Shaelyn Boutelle DARALYN BOUTELLE ,
3 71 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

257
262
117

29

A W N P

Money Place Back#

Elegal Melanie H Heinz
TOTALIN HOT CHEYANNE SHROCK
HEZ INVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

Sc Black N Glowin Hayley Hein

Mark T Heinz

CHEYANNE SHROCK
ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
Hayley Hein

AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GALVESTON, IN
GRANGER, IN

Crown Point, IN

Owner's City

493
357
11
198
1220
716
127

© 0 N O W N P

Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy

MY IRONS ARE HOT
AINT | SUMTHIN

For The Love Of Gold
OH SO MCDREAMY
Moonlight Rodder

RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE

Katelyn A Spencer
Melanie H Heinz
KODI L O'BOYLE
Hallie B McClintock
HANNAH TAPLING
Jordan Gates

MARK LEMAY

Robert T Spencer
Melanie H Heinz
THAD O'BOYLE
Hallie B McClintock
HANNAH TAPLING
Jordan Gates

CLIFFORD LEMAY

AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Versailles, KY
Vincennes, IN
ST. LOUIS, MI
Galena, OH
CHICAGO, IL

Owner's City

1 69
2 59

HYPOTHERMIC TAYLOR LICAVOLI

Cool Smokin Mocha CANDACE CUMMINS

TAYLOR LICAVOLI
CANDACE CUMMINS

HAZELWOOD, MO
ROCHESTER, IL



Show #98105 (BETSY TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows
AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch DOUG RONK DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
2 2 AVENGER VICKI L SHAWVER JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 249 THEREFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
2 39 DOINMYTHANG PATTI WALKER PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
3 257 Elegal Mark T Heinz Mark T Heinz ,
4 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
5 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
6 79 Consider Me Dude RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL  SAINT JOSEPH, IL
7 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
8 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
3 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
4 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
5 126 Best Of Sudden Lacy Walters JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
8 264 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS,

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1
2

69
59

HYPOTHERMIC

Cool Smokin Mocha

TAYLOR LICAVOLI
CANDACE CUMMINS

TAYLOR LICAVOLI
CANDACE CUMMINS

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

HAZELWOOD, MO
ROCHESTER, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
DQ 2 AVENGER VICKI L SHAWVER JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 249 THEREFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
2 39 DOINMYTHANG CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
3 257 Elegal Mark T Heinz Mark T Heinz ,
4 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
5 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
6 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
7 79 Consider Me Dude RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL  SAINT JOSEPH, IL

Money Place Back#

AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

a A W N

493
791
209
357
126

Just A Little Lazy
ONE GOOD MINUTE
Km Best Of Brandy
MY IRONS ARE HOT
Best Of Sudden

Katelyn A Spencer
CHRISTINA BERRY
RICK ADKINS
Melanie H Heinz

JENNIFER LECKEY

Robert T Spencer
CHRISTINA BERRY
RICK ADKINS
Melanie H Heinz

JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER

Versailles, KY
WADSWORTH, OH
LAUREL, NE
Vincennes, IN

, 1L



Show #98105 (BETSY TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows
AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
2 225 Ima Lota Potential BROOKE BRINNING BROOKE BRINNING Ottawa Lake, Ml
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 5 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
5 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
6 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy MARK D NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
2 51 Blondizz MARK S LAKENBURGER MATTHEW S LAKENBURGER HIGHLAND, IL

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 77 Supergold Centerfield Paula Buehrer Paula Buehrer ,
AQHA 275000: Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 256
2 1100
3 78
4 395
5 579
6 366
7 1542
8 324

Bein Lazy Rox

AINT SHE RADICAL
Machine Image

SHES TALKIN FROST
SORRY FOR PARTYING
Corvette Coupe

MISS SWEET POTENTIAL
TWO DIPS OF ZIP

JoAnne Lewylle
CINDY DURHAM
Sara Beth Carr
NANCY GREENE
KERI COLLINS
JUDITH PERRY

MICHELLE HENDRICKS

KATIE L KOPF

JoAnne Lewylle

STEVE & CINDY DURHAM
Matt & Mary Carr

NANCY GREENE

KERI COLLINS

MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY
KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS
KATIE L KOPF

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Thedford, ON

AINSWORTH, IA
JOHNSBURG, IL
PROLE, IA
URBANA, IN

EDWARDSBURG, Ml

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 103 PRETTY TOP SECRET DOUG LANDON Kull Ranch Pilot Point, TX
AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 77 Supergold Centerfield Matthew Claypool Paula Buehrer ,
AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL
2 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
3 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
4 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
5 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
6 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
7 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL



8 395
9 1542

Money Place Back#

Show #98105 (BETSY TUCKEY): Gordyville USA Spring Shows

SHES TALKIN FROST
MISS SWEET POTENTIAL

NANCY GREENE
MICHELLE HENDRICKS

NANCY GREENE
KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS

AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

AINSWORTH, IA
URBANA, IN

Owner's City

1 1214
2 180
3 148
4 226
5 136
6 10
7 280
8 23
9 30

Money Place Back#

NI A MARECEDES
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
|IE Jazzy

1Z JUST LAZY

| Am Fabulous
Potentially Money
Obsessed With Hocus
SKIPPED TWO ATE
Fancy My Details

Grace Hamilton
ANNIE BRAHLER
Courtney Moritz

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Hallie Hall

Lyla Bellar

Darian Manth
PAYTON VORREYER

Evelyn Nicole Stein

Grace Hamilton
ANNIE BRAHLER
Courtney Moritz

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
Shirley & Robert Lugo
Lyla Bellar

Darian Manth
PAYTON VORREYER

Evelyn Nicole Stein

AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Frankfort, IL

ANTIOCH, IL

Albion, IN
SPRINGFIELD, IL

Owner's City

1 222 Hoos Skyline JENNIFER A BURTON DAWN L SCHROETER PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI
2 716 Moonlight Rodder BECKEY J SCHOOLER Jordan Gates ,
3 20 Invited To Be Hot CASSANDRA G MARLATT Sarah Lawrence ,
4 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
5 17 Certified In Red JENNIE Y SCHUT JENNIE Y SCHUT Indianola, 1A
6 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
7 275 Space Age Irons Amber Pickard Holly Taylor Stebbins ,
AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 102 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 7 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CARLY HINDS CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
3 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
4 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL CRETE, IL
7 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
8 377 Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
9 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOOME SAVANNAH HAUER SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI

NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 71 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL

AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

212
789
77
214
219
608

4
297
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MY ONLY LOVE

GOTA LOTA CHEX

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
This Cowboys Machine
AOK TALKIN CLAUDE
REDEE IN A FLASH

Pass Me Good

Hot As The Blazes

JACQUELINE SIMMONS
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KARI JEWELL

Sarah Cooke
MYCHELLE TAYLOR
Elizabeth A Miller

Tyler Ebnet

Vanessa Heinz

KYM & HEATHER PFRANK
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KARI JEWELL

Sarah Cooke

Robert B & Mychelle Taylor
Elizabeth A Miller

Tyler Ebner

Vanessa Heinz

AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
BENNENDOREF, IA
WALCOTT, IA

Decatur, IL
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 226 1Z JUST LAZY CASSANDRA G MARLATT Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 102 ALLOCATE IN BLUE CLAIRE MARCELL JAMES GAUTHIER ,
3 275 Space Age Irons Amber Pickard Holly Taylor Stebbins ,
4 274 Al Have This Dance Stacy Crawford Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
5 771 Km Best Ride JENNIFER A BURTON REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
6 270 Hes Natural JENNIFER LECKEY Nancy Wilkerson Ocala, FL
7 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
8 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 212 MY ONLY LOVE JACQUELINE SIMMONS KYM & HEATHER PFRANK WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
2 290 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
3 274 Al Have This Dance Stacy Crawford Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
4 771 Km Best Ride REBECCA KOPPING REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
5 298 UNDER MY TERMS TRACI BOUSMAN GLEE ANN WILLS UNION CITY, IN
6 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
7 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
8 939 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
9 17 Certified In Red JENNIE Y SCHUT JENNIE Y SCHUT Indianola, 1A
AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12 (12 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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179
789
7
1200
207
939
1198
174
990

Money Place Back#

Mr User Friendly

GOTA LOTA CHEX
ALREADY ON MY TERMS
CALL ME AHOTTIE

HEZ SILKY TOO

BOXERS OR BRIEFS
DENYING YOUR ASSETS
Born Hot Feelin Good

Southern N Sweet

BECKEY J SCHOOLER
MILLISA K DAURER
CAROL JOHNSON
ALYSSA M CASA
JENNIFER A BURTON
VALERIE KEARNS
WENDY M LAESCH
Amber Pickard

NYA KEARNS

Rebecca Sue Daniels
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
CARLY HINDS

CAROLINE L CAVALLO
JENNIFER STOEVER
HANNAH AHO

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
Deanna Bailey

NYA KEARNS

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

BENNENDOREF, IA
NEW LENOX, IL
STAUTON, IL
Carpentersville, IL
GRAYSLAKE, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
Sand Lake, Ml
GRAYSLAKE, IL

Owner's City

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1214
493
198
136
180
280
338

23

NI A MARECEDES

Just A Little Lazy

For The Love Of Gold

I Am Fabulous

SURE AHOT KRYMSUN
Obsessed With Hocus
ELITETROLYTE
SKIPPED TWO ATE

Grace Hamilton

Katelyn A Spencer

Hallie B McClintock

Hallie Hall

ANNIE BRAHLER

Darian Manth

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
PAYTON VORREYER

Grace Hamilton

Robert T Spencer

Hallie B McClintock

Shirley & Robert Lugo
ANNIE BRAHLER

Darian Manth

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
PAYTON VORREYER

Frankfort, IL
Versailles, KY

Galena, OH

Albion, IN
LEXINGTON, IL
SPRINGFIELD, IL
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DENYING YOUR ASSETS  MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
AQHA 452006: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7 (7 total)

FRANKFORT, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1220 OH SO MCDREAMY HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING CHICAGO, IL
4 242 HEZA DARK ADDICTION MADISON SPAK MADISON SPAK Waukesha, WI
6 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
7 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
9 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
2 179 Mr User Friendly Rebecca Sue Daniels Rebecca Sue Daniels ,
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
5 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
DQ 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
3 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
4 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
5 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
6 290 HISWILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
DQ 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL

NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 20
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

505
173
630
789
2012
317
202
131
232
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Money Place Back#

BRAD W KEARNS
JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL

A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN

Eyed Be A Good Mac Chris Tostenrud

Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis

GOTA LOTA CHEX MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK

My Goods Are Hot ALYSSA M CASA Julia Lovall

NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER

1 Will Sleep On It JENNIFER A BURTON Sarah Davis

NV My Hot Rod DOUG RATH Danielle & Or Michell Starkey
ONE CHOCOLATE KISS TRAVIS BORN YVONNE WEINBERGER

AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

CEDAR FALLS, IA
Washington, IN
BENNENDOREF, IA
Crawfordsville, IN

Racine, WI

ELM GROVE, WI

Owner's City

1 180
2 357
3 255
4 88

SURE A HOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER

MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz

HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER

AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 5

Vincennes, IN
Thorntown, IN

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 800 DONT | LOOK GOOD TOMMY SHEETS SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS, IL
2 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
3 4 Pass Me Good JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Tyler Ebner ,
4 78 Machine Image SHANNON VROEGH Matt & Mary Carr ,
DQ 700 With Good Credentials DUSTIN MILLSAP Mary Webre ,
AQHA 438006: L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 10 (10 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
2 19 Same Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
3 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
4 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
5 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
7 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
8 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
9 127 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 312 So Leaguer To Please Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
3 882 NATIVE IRON KARI JEWELL LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
5 2012 My Goods Are Hot Julia Lovall Julia Lovall Crawfordsville, IN
6 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
7 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
8 276 IM CERTAINLY HOT BETH A BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
2 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
3 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
4 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
5 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
DQ 269 PRINZZIPLES N CASH JUSTIN MELVIN JUSTIN MELVIN MARYSVILLE, OH
DQ 800 DONT | LOOK GOOD SARAH M MAGGERT SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS, IL
AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 2012
2 513
3 1100
4 505

DQ 366

Money Place Back#

My Goods Are Hot
Sleepin In The Cafe
AINT SHE RADICAL

A Krymsum Investment

Corvette Coupe

Julia Lovall

Grace M Pearce
CINDY DURHAM
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
JUDITH PERRY

Julia Lovall

Grace M Pearce

STEVE & CINDY DURHAM

PHYLLIS STEFFEN

MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY

AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Crawfordsville, IN
Pittsboro, NC
CEDAR FALLS, IA
PROLE, IA

Owner's City

1 188

HE INVESTED WISELY

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL

KOLEENE HERLOCKER

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
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3 267 INVITATION TO BOOT BECKEY J SCHOOLER Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
4 300 IMA TUFF BARPASSER TOMMY SHEETS IDA STINSON ,
5 882 NATIVE IRON MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
6 19 Same Sweet Machine SHANNON VROEGH Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
7 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
8 100 ZIPPO LIGHTAIR TOMMY SHEETS SUE SANCKEN GRAYSLAKE, IL
AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 188 HE INVESTED WISELY SHANNON VROEGH KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
1 188 HE INVESTED WISELY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 505 A Krymsum Investment BRAD W KEARNS PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
3 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
4 179 Mr User Friendly BECKEY J SCHOOLER Rebecca Sue Daniels ,
5 1 VERY GOOD WHEN IM GOODSCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN ST. ELMO, IL
6 513 Sleepin In The Cafe BRAD W KEARNS Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
7 31 RIDINONMYCOATTAILS CLAIRE MARCELL NICK GAUTHIER MARQUETTE, M
AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES TOMMY SHEETS CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
2 1 VERY GOOD WHEN IM GOODSCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN ST. ELMO, IL
3 267 INVITATION TO BOOT BECKEY J SCHOOLER Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
DQ 188 HE INVESTED WISELY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
DQ 513 Sleepin In The Cafe BRAD W KEARNS Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
DQ 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
DQ 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
DQ 264 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS,
AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 172 Aint In No Hurry DONNIE J RECCHIUTI SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
2 105 KISSIN DYNAMITE KELSEY A TUMEY KELSEY A TUMEY ROCKUVILLE, IN
3 263 Suddenly Gone Good JAMIE KEYS John S Narmont Auburn, IL
4 8 Im A Good Date Amber Pickard Matthew Wahl Ovid, Ml
5 285 Macs Diamond Chip Kelly O'connell BRENDA WALKER LAFAYETTE, IN
6 163 Good Going Danika JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL AUBURN, IL
7 282 OHNO IM GOOD CASSANDRA G MARLATT KATHERINE N STEVENSON BROOKSTON, IN
8 119 Potencialy Certain SHANNON VROEGH Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
9 395 SHES TALKIN FROST JOHN KONECNE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, 1A
NAQHA 81: Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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1 6 Best Charge Yet JR Pickard ,
2 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP ( 10 & Over) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
2 195 Tuff Imagination Christine Winkless Christine Winkless Tinley Park, IL
3 272 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
4 66 RL Best Squared JUDY HEAPE Jerry Mccage Brownsville, TN
5 168 Mac De Sel Rachel Forrest- Weckel Rachel Forrest- Weckel St. Joseph, IL
6 1247 SUPREME VERSION ABBY STIEFVATER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 226 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
3 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
4 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
5 29 Sc Black N Glowin Hayley Hein Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
6 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,

Money Place Back#

AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name Owner's City

223
88
280
255
29
41
241

'88014>OONH

Money Place Back#

MISS POTENTIAL TO DO
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
Obsessed With Hocus
HOT AND GRACEFUL
Sc Black N Glowin

Payton Ann Boutelle
KENDALYN HERLOCKER
Darian Manth

KATE REED FUESTING
Hayley Hein

Justa Zippo Millie Anderson

Interesting Lady Jordan Melegari

DARALYN BOUTELLE ,

KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Darian Manth Albion, IN
KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
Millie Anderson ,

Jordan Melegari ,

AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name Owner's City

493
267

5
225
198
262
716
127
180
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Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy
INVITATION TO BOOT

Katelyn A Spencer
Alyssa Luckhardt
Blake Edler
BROOKE BRINNING

Only Invite The Best
Ima Lota Potential

For The Love Of Gold
TOTALIN HOT

Hallie B McClintock
CHEYANNE SHROCK
Jordan Gates

MARK LEMAY
ANNIE BRAHLER

Moonlight Rodder
RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN

Versailles, KY

Saline, MI

Robert T Spencer
Alyssa Luckhardt
Monica Edler

BROOKE BRINNING

State Center, 1A
Ottawa Lake, Ml
Galena, OH

GALVESTON, IN

Hallie B McClintock

CHEYANNE SHROCK
Jordan Gates ,
CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
ANNIE BRAHLER ,

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name Owner's City

64
63
1542
288
789
252
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PERFECT CHEX Beth M Lepping
AFEW GOOD MARGARITAS VICKI GORDON
MISS SWEET POTENTIAL MICHELLE HENDRICKS
SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER
GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK

Hez A Hot Investment Mindy Beyeler

Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA

VICKI GORDON FREEPORT, PA
KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN
KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA

Mindy Beyeler ,



7 456
8 800
9 4
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ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT
DONT | LOOK GOOD
Pass Me Good

AQHA 142206:

LOIS BERRY
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
Tyler Ebnet

LOIS BERRY
SARAH M MAGGERT
Tyler Ebner

L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7 (7 total)

WADSWORTH, OH
PARIS, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 196 OHK Goodbars Krymsun ANDY COCHRAN RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
2 5 Only Invite The Best Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
3 124 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
4 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE DUSTIN MILLSAP CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
5 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL JOEY STILLWELL KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
6 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL
7 319 Good Tobe Immortal JENNIFER A BURTON CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15 (15 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
2 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 131 NV My Hot Rod Michelle Smith Danielle & Or Michell Starkey
5 169 Sheez Louise JUSTIN MELVIN Lyndsay Melvin ,
6 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
7 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
8 74 SHEZA SLOW BREEZE HEATHER M Bergantzel JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL  SOLON, IA
9 224 So Good To B Me TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE OR TANYA RELANDER ALEDO, IL
DQ 219 AOK TALKIN CLAUDE MYCHELLE TAYLOR Robert B & Mychelle Taylor ,
AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 196 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Richard Carr RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
2 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
3 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
4 268 ON CHIPS TERMS GLEE ANN WILLS ROBERT DEAN WILLS UNION CITY, OH
5 733 Just Say Cheese SUSAN FINDLAY SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
6 161 Imaversionofagoodbar Melinda Barnes Melinda Barnes Aliquippa, PA
7 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, IA
8 155 AN INVITING PLEASURE BARBARA J GIBSON BARBARA GIBSON TUSCOLA, IL
9 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 142106:

Horse's Name

L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

493
279
256
3750
236

a A W N

Just A Little Lazy

A Good Touch

Bein Lazy Rox

EARN AN INVITATION
Vested Vitality

Katelyn A Spencer
ANDY COCHRAN
Amber Pickard
VALERIE KEARNS
BECKEY J SCHOOLER

Robert T Spencer

W GERALD SPEEKS
JoAnne Lewylle
PATRICIA M BOGOSH

Kristine Rhodes

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Versailles, KY
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
Thedford, ON
CHICAGO, IL

New Boston, Ml

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
2 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA



357
10
255
280
1247
150
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MY IRONS ARE HOT
Potentially Money
HOT AND GRACEFUL
Obsessed With Hocus
SUPREME VERSION

Has Star Potential

Melanie H Heinz

Lyla Bellar

KATE REED FUESTING
Darian Manth

ABBY STIEFVATER
Cassidy Paige Morgan

Melanie H Heinz

Lyla Bellar

KATE REED FUESTING
Darian Manth

KIM MEYER

CINDY L MEYER

NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Vincennes, IN
Thorntown, IN
Albion, IN
ROCHESTER, IL
MISHAWAKA, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

990
41
223
242
88
255
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Money Place Back#

Southern N Sweet
Justa Zippo

MISS POTENTIAL TO DO
HEZA DARK ADDICTION
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
HOT AND GRACEFUL

NYA KEARNS

Millie Anderson

Payton Ann Boutelle
MADISON SPAK
KENDALYN HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING

NYA KEARNS

Millie Anderson
DARALYN BOUTELLE
MADISON SPAK
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING

AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GRAYSLAKE, IL

Waukesha, WI
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Thorntown, IN

Owner's City

630
19
317
188
198
267
1220
1523
225
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Ovations Maker

Same Sweet Machine
NATURAL ORDER

HE INVESTED WISELY
For The Love Of Gold
INVITATION TO BOOT
OH SO MCDREAMY
Certainly Radical

Ima Lota Potential

Sara R Lewis

Mallory Vroegh

SAVANNAH HAUER
MADELYNNE HERLOCKER

Hallie B McClintock

Alyssa Luckhardt

HANNAH TAPLING

ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT
BROOKE BRINNING

Sara R Lewis

Mallory Vroegh

SCOTT HAUER

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Hallie B McClintock
Alyssa Luckhardt
HANNAH TAPLING
ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT
BROOKE BRINNING

AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Washington, IN
Granger, IA
Racine, WI

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Galena, OH

Saline, Ml
CHICAGO, IL
Lockport, IL
Ottawa Lake, Ml

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
2 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
4 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
5 252 Hez A Hot Investment Mindy Beyeler Mindy Beyeler ,
6 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
7 285 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA WALKER BRENDA WALKER LAFAYETTE, IN
8 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
9 396 A ChexIn Time MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP KANSAS, IL
AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
2 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
3 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
4 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI
5 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr
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6 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
7 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
8 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
9 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 45 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller Custer Park, IL
AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 50 PLAYBOY OAKS JOEY STILLWELL JOEY & JANNA STILLWELL ,
2 312 So Leaguer To Please Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
3 45 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller Custer Park, IL
AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 312 So Leaguer To Please Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
2 261 APEPPY DUAL SPOOK ROSS H WALKER ROSS WALKER LAFAYETTE, IL
AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
2 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
3 150 Has Star Potential Cassidy Paige Morgan CINDY L MEYER MISHAWAKA, IN
AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
2 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
3 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
4 29 ScBlack N Glowin Hayley Hein Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
5 117 HEZINVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
2 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
3 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
4 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
5 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
6 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
7 15 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
8 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
9 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 127 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
2 198 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
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Money Place Back#
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SKIPPED TWO ATE

DENYING YOUR ASSETS

PS SURPRISE CARD
MY IRONS ARE HOT

PAYTON VORREYER

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

LAUREN RUTH THOMA

Melanie H Heinz

PAYTON VORREYER

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

LAUREN RUTH THOMA

Melanie H Heinz

AQHA 477003: L2 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

SPRINGFIELD, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
SPRINGFIELD, IL

Vincennes, IN

Owner's City

1 41
2 180
3 255

Justa Zippo
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
HOT AND GRACEFUL

AQHA 277003:

Millie Anderson
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING

Millie Anderson
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING

L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

Thorntown, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
2 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
3 15 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
4 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
5 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
6 177 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
3 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
5 177 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

160
1214
280
180
255
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PS SURPRISE CARD

NI A MARECEDES
Obsessed With Hocus
SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
HOT AND GRACEFUL

LAUREN RUTH THOMA
Grace Hamilton

Darian Manth

ANNIE BRAHLER

KATE REED FUESTING

LAUREN RUTH THOMA
Grace Hamilton

Darian Manth

ANNIE BRAHLER

KATE REED FUESTING

AQHA 452003: L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

SPRINGFIELD, IL
Frankfort, IL
Albion, IN

Thorntown, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 160 PS SURPRISE CARD LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA SPRINGFIELD, IL
2 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOOME SAVANNAH HAUER SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI
3 23 SKIPPED TWO ATE PAYTON VORREYER PAYTON VORREYER SPRINGFIELD, IL
4 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
5 262 TOTALIN HOT CHEYANNE SHROCK CHEYANNE SHROCK GALVESTON, IN

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 4

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 200
2 400
3 1100
4 1200

Money Place Back#

Rr All In

Zips Silky Hotrod
AINT SHE RADICAL
CALL ME AHOTTIE

TOMMY SHEETS
ALYSSA M CASA
ALYSSA M CASA
DUSTIN MILLSAP

Angie Schmeck
MICHELLE BURNS

STEVE & CINDY DURHAM

CAROLINE L CAVALLO

NSBA 9042: Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DELRAY BEACH, FL

STAUTON, IL

Owner's City
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0 15 |Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, 1A
NSBA 9044: Am Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
2 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
3 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
NSBA 9045: Am Select Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, 1A
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
NSBA 9043: Nov YA Showmanship - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 160 PS SURPRISE CARD LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA SPRINGFIELD, IL
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
3 226 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
NSBA 9046: YA Showmanship 13 & U - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 223 MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Payton Ann Boutelle DARALYN BOUTELLE ,
2 377 Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
NSBA 9047: YA Showmanship 14-18 - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
2 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
3 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
NSBA 9049: RWD Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 147 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress ,
2 167 Mr Big Rig KELSEY WEICK Partners For Progress ,
3 14 Chocolatecoveredberry Charles Sims Beverly Kirsh ,
NSBA 1280: NSBA 3/4 YR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
$37.80 1 270 Hes Natural JENNIFER LECKEY Nancy Wilkerson Ocala, FL
2 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
NSBA 9064: NOV YA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
2 226 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
3 136 | Am Fabulous Hallie Hall Shirley & Robert Lugo ,
4 23 SKIPPED TWO ATE PAYTON VORREYER PAYTON VORREYER SPRINGFIELD, IL
NSBA 9205: RWD HUS WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 167 Mr Big Rig KELSEY WEICK Partners For Progress ,
2 147 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress ,
NSBA 9199: Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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1 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
2 17 Certified In Red JENNIE Y SCHUT JENNIE Y SCHUT Indianola, 1A
NSBA 9029: DA - YOUTH HUS - Shown: 9
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 102 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
3 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL CRETE, IL
4 160 PS SURPRISE CARD LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA SPRINGFIELD, IL
5 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
6 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
7 377 Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
8 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOOME SAVANNAH HAUER SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI
NSBA 9202: NSBA WALK TROT HUS - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 71 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
NSBA 9030: DA - JR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 102 ALLOCATE IN BLUE CLAIRE MARCELL JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 771 Km Best Ride JENNIFER A BURTON REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
3 270 Hes Natural JENNIFER LECKEY Nancy Wilkerson Ocala, FL
4 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
5 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
NSBA 9032: DA - SR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 179 Mr User Friendly BECKEY J SCHOOLER Rebecca Sue Daniels ,
2 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER A BURTON JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
3 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
4 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
NSBA 9204: RWD TRAIL WT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 147 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress ,
NSBA 9203: RWD TRAIL WT-SUPPORTED RIDER - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOO ME Charles Sims SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI
2 14 Chocolatecoveredberry DEVIN ROBERTSON Beverly Kirsh ,
3 147 AN IRON MELDOY Mary Sims Partners For Progress ,
NSBA 9200: RWD WP WALK TROT SUPPORTED RIDER - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 14 Chocolatecoveredberry DEVIN ROBERTSON Beverly Kirsh ,
2 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOO ME Charles Sims SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI
3 147 AN IRON MELDOY Mary Sims Partners For Progress ,
NSBA 9201: RWD WP WALK TROT INDEPENDENT RIDER - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 14
2 167

Chocolatecoveredberry

Mr Big Rig

EVAN ZALOUDEK
KELSEY WEICK

Beverly Kirsh

Partners For Progress
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NSBA 9033: DA - SR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 124 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
0 209 Km Best Of Brandy JOHN KONECNE RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE

AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL
AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 249 THEREFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
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AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

505
789
212
1542
297
288
1247
602
456
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Money Place Back#

A Krymsum Investment
GOTA LOTA CHEX

MY ONLY LOVE

MISS SWEET POTENTIAL
Hot As The Blazes

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
SUPREME VERSION
Suddenly Winter
ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT

PHYLLIS STEFFEN
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
JACQUELINE SIMMONS
MICHELLE HENDRICKS
Vanessa Heinz
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
KIM MEYER

TRISTA L MALLOW
LOIS BERRY

PHYLLIS STEFFEN
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KYM & HEATHER PFRANK
KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS
Vanessa Heinz

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
KIM MEYER

TRISTA L MALLOW

LOIS BERRY

AQHA 212006: L3 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6 (6 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CEDAR FALLS | IA
BENNENDOREF, IA
WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
URBANA, IN

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
ROCHESTER, IL
Watertown, WI
WADSWORTH, OH

Owner's City

1 324 TWO DIPS OF zZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
3 678 Riding On Faith SABRINA KLINKHAMER SABRINA KLINKHAMER ROCHESTER, IN
4 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
6 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
7 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, 1A
4 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
5 2012 My Goods Are Hot Julia Lovall Julia Lovall Crawfordsville, IN
6 264 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS,
7 403 The Charmster DIANE LAWRY DIANE LAWRY LINCOLN, IL
8 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
9 491 IMA CHIPPED JEWELL DEBORAH WAGNER DEBORAH & JENNIFER WAGNER

Money Place Back#

AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 1198
2 160
3 30
4 198
5 10
6 88
7 226
8 1247
9 357

Money Place Back#

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
PS SURPRISE CARD
Fancy My Details

For The Love Of Gold
Potentially Money

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
1Z JUST LAZY

SUPREME VERSION

MY IRONS ARE HOT

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

LAUREN RUTH THOMA
Evelyn Nicole Stein
Hallie B McClintock
Lyla Bellar

KENDALYN HERLOCKER

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
ABBY STIEFVATER

Melanie H Heinz

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY
LAUREN RUTH THOMA
Evelyn Nicole Stein

Hallie B McClintock

Lyla Bellar

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Ava Elisabeth Pratt

KIM MEYER

Melanie H Heinz

AQHA 412700: Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

FRANKFORT, IL
SPRINGFIELD, IL

Galena, OH
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
ANTIOCH, IL
ROCHESTER, IL

Vincennes, IN

Owner's City

1 990
2 41
3 223
4 204

Southern N Sweet
Justa Zippo

MISS POTENTIAL TO DO
PQH GOOD N FLASHY

NYA KEARNS
Millie Anderson
Payton Ann Boutelle

Emma Grace Pezold

NYA KEARNS
Millie Anderson
DARALYN BOUTELLE

Emma Grace Pezold

GRAYSLAKE, IL



30
377
226

88
255
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Money Place Back#
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Fancy My Details

Im Too Sleepy

1Z JUST LAZY

CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
HOT AND GRACEFUL

Evelyn Nicole Stein
Madison Burlett

Ava Elisabeth Pratt
KENDALYN HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING

Evelyn Nicole Stein
SUSAN L BURLETT
Ava Elisabeth Pratt
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING

AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 13 (13 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CHELSEA, MI
ANTIOCH, IL
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

Thorntown, IN

Owner's City

1 446 What We Do Best Elizabeth Ann Forney Elizabeth Ann Forney West Des Moines, I1A
2 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
3 262 TOTALIN HOT CHEYANNE SHROCK CHEYANNE SHROCK GALVESTON, IN
4 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
6 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
7 213 Hot N Sleepy Kayla Tomilson Kayla Tomilson Lebanon, OH
9 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
AQHA 612000: ED Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 147 AN IRON MELDOY EVAN ZALOUDEK Partners For Progress ,
2 167 Mr Big Rig KELSEY WEICK Partners For Progress ,
3 14 Chocolatecoveredberry Charles Sims Beverly Kirsh ,
NAQHA 8 : Small Fry Showmanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 223 MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Shaelyn Boutelle DARALYN BOUTELLE ,
3 71 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
AQHA 407600: Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

257
262
117

29
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Money Place Back#

Elegal

TOTALIN HOT

HEZ INVESTED IN GOLD
Sc Black N Glowin

Melanie H Heinz

CHEYANNE SHROCK

ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER

Hayley Hein

Mark T Heinz

CHEYANNE SHROCK
ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER
Hayley Hein

AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11 (11 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

GALVESTON, IN
GRANGER, IN

Crown Point, IN

Owner's City

493
198
357
716
446

11
127
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Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy

For The Love Of Gold
MY IRONS ARE HOT
Moonlight Rodder

What We Do Best

AINT | SUMTHIN

RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE

Katelyn A Spencer
Hallie B McClintock
Melanie H Heinz
Jordan Gates
Elizabeth Ann Forney
KODI L O'BOYLE
MARK LEMAY

Robert T Spencer
Hallie B McClintock
Melanie H Heinz
Jordan Gates
Elizabeth Ann Forney
THAD O'BOYLE
CLIFFORD LEMAY

AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Versailles, KY
Galena, OH

Vincennes, IN

West Des Moines, IA
ST. LOUIS, MI

Owner's City

1 59
2 69

Cool Smokin Mocha

HYPOTHERMIC

CANDACE CUMMINS
TAYLOR LICAVOLI

CANDACE CUMMINS
TAYLOR LICAVOLI

ROCHESTER, IL
HAZELWOOD, MO



Show #98106 (TONY BURRIS): Gordyville USA Spring Shows
AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch DOUG RONK DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
2 2 AVENGER VICKI L SHAWVER JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 249 THEREFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
2 39 DOINMYTHANG PATTI WALKER PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
3 257 Elegal Mark T Heinz Mark T Heinz ,
4 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
6 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
7 79 Consider Me Dude RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL  SAINT JOSEPH, IL
8 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 277006: L3 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 9 (9 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
3 126 Best Of Sudden Lacy Walters JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
4 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
8 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1
2

69
59

HYPOTHERMIC

Cool Smokin Mocha

TAYLOR LICAVOLI
CANDACE CUMMINS

TAYLOR LICAVOLI
CANDACE CUMMINS

AQHA 107600: Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

HAZELWOOD, MO
ROCHESTER, IL

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
DQ 2 AVENGER VICKI L SHAWVER JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 249 THE REFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
2 39 DOINMYTHANG CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
3 257 Elegal Mark T Heinz Mark T Heinz ,
4 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
6 79 Consider Me Dude RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL RACHEL FORREST-WECKEL  SAINT JOSEPH, IL
7 1247 SUPREME VERSION KIM MEYER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL

AQHA 177006: L3 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5 (5 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
2 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
3 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
4 126 Best Of Sudden JENNIFER LECKEY JACK AND VICKI SHAWVER | IL
6 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN

AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
AQHA 475000: Youth Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
2 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
3 225 Ima Lota Potential BROOKE BRINNING BROOKE BRINNING Ottawa Lake, Ml
4 5 Only Invite The Best Blake Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
5 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
6 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA

AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy MARK D NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
2 51 Blondizz MARK S LAKENBURGER MATTHEW S LAKENBURGER HIGHLAND, IL

AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 77 Supergold Centerfield Paula Buehrer Paula Buehrer ,
AQHA 275000: Amt Peformance Halter Mares - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
2 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
3 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, IA
4 324 TWO DIPS OF ZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
5 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, 1A
6 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
7 1542 MISS SWEET POTENTIAL MICHELLE HENDRICKS KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN
8 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON

AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 103 PRETTY TOP SECRET DOUG LANDON Kull Ranch Pilot Point, TX
AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 77 Supergold Centerfield Matthew Claypool Paula Buehrer ,
AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL
2 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
5 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
6 324 TWO DIPS OF zZIP KATIE L KOPF KATIE L KOPF EDWARDSBURG, MI
7 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, IA
8 1542 MISS SWEET POTENTIAL MICHELLE HENDRICKS KIMBERLY D HENDRICKS URBANA, IN



9 1100

Money Place Back#
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AINT SHE RADICAL

CINDY DURHAM

STEVE & CINDY DURHAM

AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
2 148 IE Jazzy Courtney Moritz Courtney Moritz ,
3 226 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
4 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
5 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
6 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
7 23 SKIPPED TWO ATE PAYTON VORREYER PAYTON VORREYER SPRINGFIELD, IL
8 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
9 136 | Am Fabulous Hallie Hall Shirley & Robert Lugo ,
AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 222 Hoos Skyline JENNIFER A BURTON DAWN L SCHROETER PLEASANT PRAIRIE, WI
2 716 Moonlight Rodder BECKEY J SCHOOLER Jordan Gates ,
3 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
4 275 Space Age Irons Amber Pickard Holly Taylor Stebbins ,
5 17 Certified In Red JENNIE Y SCHUT JENNIE Y SCHUT Indianola, 1A
6 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  MILLISA K DAURER KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
7 20 Invited To Be Hot CASSANDRA G MARLATT Sarah Lawrence ,
AQHA 444006: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 11 (11 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 102 ALLOCATE IN BLUE KATE GAUTHIER JAMES GAUTHIER ,
2 377 Im Too Sleepy Madison Burlett SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
3 7 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CARLY HINDS CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
4 213 Hot N Sleepy Kayla Tomilson Kayla Tomilson Lebanon, OH
5 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
6 360 TELL A GOOD TAIL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL NICOLE CHRISTINE CAMPBELL CRETE, IL
NAQHA 55: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
2 71 SLIGHTLY DREAMIN CASEY McMURRAY CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX; IL
AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

212
789
7

4
219
608
214
297
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Money Place Back#

MY ONLY LOVE

GOTA LOTA CHEX

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
Pass Me Good

AOK TALKIN CLAUDE
REDEE IN A FLASH

This Cowboys Machine
Hot As The Blazes

JACQUELINE SIMMONS
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KARI JEWELL

Tyler Ebnet
MYCHELLE TAYLOR
Elizabeth A Miller
Sarah Cooke

Vanessa Heinz

KYM & HEATHER PFRANK
LAUREN E STEPANIAK
KARI JEWELL

Tyler Ebner

Robert B & Mychelle Taylor
Elizabeth A Miller

Sarah Cooke

Vanessa Heinz

AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
BENNENDOREF, IA
WALCOTT, IA

Decatur, IL

Owner's City

1 102

ALLOCATE IN BLUE

CLAIRE MARCELL

JAMES GAUTHIER
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2 274 Al Have This Dance Stacy Crawford Stacy Crawford Gowen, Ml
3 270 Hes Natural JENNIFER LECKEY Nancy Wilkerson Ocala, FL
4 226 1Z JUST LAZY CASSANDRA G MARLATT Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
5 275 Space Age Irons Amber Pickard Holly Taylor Stebbins ,
6 771 Km Best Ride JENNIFER A BURTON REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
7 1122 HOTRODDER NICOLE BLASZAK NICOLE BLASZAK CHICAGO, IL
8 377 Im Too Sleepy Becca Hurst SUSAN L BURLETT CHELSEA, MI
AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 16
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 179 Mr User Friendly Rebecca Sue Daniels Rebecca Sue Daniels ,
2 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
3 212 MY ONLY LOVE JACQUELINE SIMMONS KYM & HEATHER PFRANK WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
4 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
5 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
6 771 Km Best Ride REBECCA KOPPING REBECCA KOPPING LEMONT, IL
7 290 HISWILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
8 298 UNDER MY TERMS TRACI BOUSMAN GLEE ANN WILLS UNION CITY, IN
9 939 BOXERS OR BRIEFS HANNAH AHO HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL

AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
2 427  Willy Impulsive DEBRA A KLUZ DEBRA A KLUZ ROCKFORD, IL
3 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL

AQHA 144206: L3 Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 12 (12 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 179 Mr User Friendly BECKEY J SCHOOLER Rebecca Sue Daniels ,
2 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Amber Pickard Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
3 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE ALYSSA M CASA CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
4 939 BOXERS OR BRIEFS VALERIE KEARNS HANNAH AHO GRAYSLAKE, IL
5 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER A BURTON JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
6 789 GOTALOTA CHEX MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
7 7 ALREADY ON MY TERMS  CAROL JOHNSON CARLY HINDS NEW LENOX, IL
8 290 HIS WILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
9 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS WENDY M LAESCH MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL

Money Place Back#

AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 493
2 1214
3 198
4 136
5 180
6 338
7 280
8 23
9 1198

Just A Little Lazy

NI A MARECEDES

For The Love Of Gold

I Am Fabulous

SURE AHOT KRYMSUN

ELITETROLYTE

Obsessed With Hocus

SKIPPED TWO ATE

DENYING YOUR ASSETS
AQHA 452006

Katelyn A Spencer

Grace Hamilton

Hallie B McClintock

Hallie Hall

ANNIE BRAHLER

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
Darian Manth

PAYTON VORREYER
MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Robert T Spencer

Grace Hamilton

Hallie B McClintock

Shirley & Robert Lugo
ANNIE BRAHLER

ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG
Darian Manth

PAYTON VORREYER
MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Versallles, KY
Frankfort, IL
Galena, OH

LEXINGTON, IL
Albion, IN
SPRINGFIELD, IL
FRANKFORT, IL
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
2 1220 OH SO MCDREAMY HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING CHICAGO, IL
3 242 HEZA DARK ADDICTION MADISON SPAK MADISON SPAK Waukesha, WI
4 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
8 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
9 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
2 179 Mr User Friendly Rebecca Sue Daniels Rebecca Sue Daniels ,
3 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
5 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
6 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS DONNA TOMCZAK MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 391 IMAPARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
3 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
4 290 HISWILD ADVENTURE BRITTANY N BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL
5 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
6 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
7 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
NAQHA 108: Small Fry Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 20
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 505 A Krymsum Investment BRAD W KEARNS PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA
2 173 Eyed Be A Good Mac JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Chris Tostenrud ,
3 2012 My Goods Are Hot ALYSSA M CASA Julia Lovall Crawfordsville, IN
4 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
5 789 GOTALOTA CHEX MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
6 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
7 202 1 Will Sleep On It JENNIFER A BURTON Sarah Davis ,
8 131 NV My Hot Rod DOUG RATH Danielle & Or Michell Starkey
9 312 So Leaguer To Please Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
2 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
3 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
4 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 138100: Junior Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, M
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2 800 DONT I LOOK GOOD TOMMY SHEETS SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS, IL
3 4 Pass Me Good JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL Tyler Ebner ,
4 78 Machine Image SHANNON VROEGH Matt & Mary Carr ,
DQ 700 With Good Credentials DUSTIN MILLSAP Mary Webre ,
AQHA 438006: L3 Youth Trail - Shown: 10 (10 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 267 INVITATION TO BOOT Alyssa Luckhardt Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
2 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
3 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
4 19 Same Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
5 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
6 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
7 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
8 127 RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE MARK LEMAY CLIFFORD LEMAY ,
9 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 8
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
2 312 So Leaguer To Please Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
3 882 NATIVE IRON KARI JEWELL LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 391 IMA PARTY CRASHER JENNIFER A WAGNER JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER
5 2012 My Goods Are Hot Julia Lovall Julia Lovall Crawfordsville, IN
6 297 Hot As The Blazes Vanessa Heinz Vanessa Heinz ,
7 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
8 276 IM CERTAINLY HOT BETH A BERENSON BETH A BERENSON ORLAND PARK, IL

AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 7

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
2 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
3 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA
4 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
5 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
DQ 269 PRINZZIPLES N CASH JUSTIN MELVIN JUSTIN MELVIN MARYSVILLE, OH
DQ 800 DONT | LOOK GOOD SARAH M MAGGERT SARAH M MAGGERT PARIS, IL
AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
2 2012 My Goods Are Hot Julia Lovall Julia Lovall Crawfordsville, IN
3 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
4 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, IA
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 138206: L3 Senior Trail - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 188
2 267
3 300

HE INVESTED WISELY
INVITATION TO BOOT
IMA TUFF BARPASSER

JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL

BECKEY J SCHOOLER
TOMMY SHEETS

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
Alyssa Luckhardt
IDA STINSON

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Saline, MI



19
288
882
100
505

© N o a b

Money Place Back#
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Same Sweet Machine SHANNON VROEGH Mallory Vroegh

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER
NATIVE IRON MILLISA K DAURER LAUREN E STEPANIAK
ZIPPO LIGHTAIR TOMMY SHEETS SUE SANCKEN

A Krymsum Investment BRAD W KEARNS PHYLLIS STEFFEN

AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 11

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Granger, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
BENNENDOREF, IA
GRAYSLAKE, IL
CEDAR FALLS | IA

Owner's City

188
188
505
1
31
513
357
179

~N o a b~ WN B

HE INVESTED WISELY SHANNON VROEGH KOLEENE HERLOCKER
HE INVESTED WISELY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER
A Krymsum Investment BRAD W KEARNS PHYLLIS STEFFEN
VERY GOOD WHEN IM GOODSCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN
RIDINONMYCOATTAILS CLAIRE MARCELL NICK GAUTHIER
Sleepin In The Cafe BRAD W KEARNS Grace M Pearce

MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz
BECKEY J SCHOOLER Rebecca Sue Daniels

AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 6

Mr User Friendly

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
CEDAR FALLS | 1A
ST. ELMO, IL
MARQUETTE, M
Pittsboro, NC

Vincennes, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 1250 HUNTIN THE BLUES TOMMY SHEETS CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
2 1 VERY GOOD WHEN IM GOODSCOTT THOMPSON GARY F HANNAGAN ST. ELMO, IL
3 267 INVITATION TO BOOT BECKEY J SCHOOLER Alyssa Luckhardt Saline, MI
DQ 188 HE INVESTED WISELY JESS ALBION BERGANTZEL KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
DQ 513 Sleepin In The Cafe BRAD W KEARNS Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC
DQ 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 357 MY IRONS ARE HOT Melanie H Heinz Melanie H Heinz Vincennes, IN
DQ 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
2 513 Sleepin In The Cafe Grace M Pearce Grace M Pearce Pittsboro, NC

DQ 264 JET RODDIN ZIPPO SHELLEY GRAHAM CAROL B_SHELLEY L OTNESS,
AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 172 Aint In No Hurry DONNIE J RECCHIUTI SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
2 105 KISSIN DYNAMITE KELSEY A TUMEY KELSEY A TUMEY ROCKVILLE, IN
3 163 Good Going Danika JOHN BOXELL KAREN J BOXELL AUBURN, IL
4 263 Suddenly Gone Good JAMIE KEYS John S Narmont Auburn, IL
5 282 OHNO IM GOOD CASSANDRA G MARLATT KATHERINE N STEVENSON BROOKSTON, IN
6 119 Potencialy Certain SHANNON VROEGH Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
7 285 Macs Diamond Chip Kelly O'connell BRENDA WALKER LAFAYETTE, IN
8 8 Im A Good Date Amber Pickard Matthew Wahl Ovid, Ml
9 266 Outragously Dashing HEATHER HIMELICK Michelle Lucas ,

NAQHA 81: Small Fry Walkt Trot WP - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
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Best Charge Yet

JR Pickard

NAQHA 82: Adult Walk Trot WP (10 & Over) - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN LYDIA BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
2 195 Tuff Imagination Christine Winkless Christine Winkless Tinley Park, IL
3 1247 SUPREME VERSION ABBY STIEFVATER KIM MEYER ROCHESTER, IL
4 272 Just Plain Lazy CHERYL ROELFSEMA CHERYL ROELFSEMA MARSEILLES, IL
5 66 RL Best Squared JUDY HEAPE Jerry Mccage Brownsville, TN
6 168 Mac De Sel Rachel Forrest- Weckel Rachel Forrest- Weckel St. Joseph, IL

AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 226 1Z JUST LAZY Ava Elisabeth Pratt Ava Elisabeth Pratt ANTIOCH, IL
2 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
3 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
4 29 Sc Black N Glowin Hayley Hein Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
5 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar Lyla Bellar ,
6 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,

Money Place Back#

AQHA 442700: Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

223
88
255
29
280
41
241

Bgmhwmn—\

Money Place Back#

MISS POTENTIAL TO DO
CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP
HOT AND GRACEFUL
Sc Black N Glowin
Obsessed With Hocus
Justa Zippo

Interesting Lady

Payton Ann Boutelle
KENDALYN HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING
Hayley Hein

Darian Manth

Millie Anderson

Jordan Melegari

DARALYN BOUTELLE
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
KATE REED FUESTING
Hayley Hein

Darian Manth

Millie Anderson

Jordan Melegari

AQHA 442800: Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
Thorntown, IN
Crown Point, IN
Albion, IN

Owner's City

493

5
716
225
198
267
262
180
127
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Money Place Back#

Just A Little Lazy

Only Invite The Best
Moonlight Rodder

Ima Lota Potential

For The Love Of Gold
INVITATION TO BOOT
TOTALIN HOT

SURE A HOT KRYMSUN
RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE

Katelyn A Spencer
Blake Edler

Jordan Gates
BROOKE BRINNING
Hallie B McClintock
Alyssa Luckhardt
CHEYANNE SHROCK
ANNIE BRAHLER
MARK LEMAY

Robert T Spencer
Monica Edler

Jordan Gates
BROOKE BRINNING
Hallie B McClintock
Alyssa Luckhardt
CHEYANNE SHROCK
ANNIE BRAHLER
CLIFFORD LEMAY

AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Versailles, KY
State Center, 1A
Ottawa Lake, Ml
Galena, OH
Saline, Mi
GALVESTON, IN

Owner's City

64

63
214
288
800
456
789

~N o g b~ W N P

PERFECT CHEX

Beth M Lepping

AFEW GOOD MARGARITAS VICKI GORDON

This Cowboys Machine
SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
DONT | LOOK GOOD
ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT
GOTA LOTA CHEX

Sarah Cooke

KOLEENE HERLOCKER
ELIZABETH ANN MAGGERT
LOIS BERRY

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

Beth M Lepping

VICKI GORDON

Sarah Cooke
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
SARAH M MAGGERT
LOIS BERRY

LAUREN E STEPANIAK

Green Lane, PA
FREEPORT, PA
Decatur, IL
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
PARIS, IL
WADSWORTH, OH
BENNENDOREF, IA



252
219
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Hez A Hot Investment
AOK TALKIN CLAUDE
AQHA 142206:

Mindy Beyeler
MYCHELLE TAYLOR

Mindy Beyeler
Robert B & Mychelle Taylor

L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7 (7 total)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 196 OHK Goodbars Krymsun ANDY COCHRAN RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
2 5 Only Invite The Best Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, IA
3 124 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
4 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE DUSTIN MILLSAP CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
5 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL JOEY STILLWELL KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
6 319 Good Tobe Immortal JENNIFER A BURTON CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL
7 123 ONLY CLASSIC CHIPS JOHN BOXELL ROBERT W SMITH MCCLEAN, IL

AQHA 242006: L3 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 15 (15 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 224 So Good To B Me TANYA SUE RELANDER STEVE OR TANYA RELANDER ALEDO, IL
2 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 169 Sheez Louise JUSTIN MELVIN Lyndsay Melvin ,
4 15 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, 1A
5 121 Need Some Jack Emily Barnes Emily Barnes Aliquippa, PA
6 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
7 131 NV My Hot Rod Michelle Smith Danielle & Or Michell Starkey
8 256 Bein Lazy Rox JoAnne Lewylle JoAnne Lewylle Thedford, ON
9 319 Good Tobe Immortal CAMI VAN AKEN CAMI VAN AKEN CHICAGO, IL

DQ 219 AOK TALKIN CLAUDE MYCHELLE TAYLOR Robert B & Mychelle Taylor ,

AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 196 OHK Goodbars Krymsun Richard Carr RICHARD & BETTY JO CARR BREMEN, IN
2 209 Km Best Of Brandy RICK ADKINS RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
3 161 Imaversionofagoodbar Melinda Barnes Melinda Barnes Aliquippa, PA
4 395 SHES TALKIN FROST NANCY GREENE NANCY GREENE AINSWORTH, IA
5 505 A Krymsum Investment PHYLLIS STEFFEN PHYLLIS STEFFEN CEDAR FALLS | 1A
6 268 ON CHIPS TERMS GLEE ANN WILLS ROBERT DEAN WILLS UNION CITY, OH
7 733 Just Say Cheese SUSAN FINDLAY SUSAN FINDLAY CARO, MI
8 396 A ChexIn Time MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP KANSAS, IL
9 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 5 (5 total)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

a b W N P

493
279
3750
256
236

Just A Little Lazy

A Good Touch

EARN AN INVITATION
Bein Lazy Rox

Vested Vitality

Katelyn A Spencer
ANDY COCHRAN
VALERIE KEARNS
Amber Pickard
BECKEY J SCHOOLER

Robert T Spencer

W GERALD SPEEKS
PATRICIA M BOGOSH
JoAnne Lewylle

Kristine Rhodes

AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 8

Versailles, KY
MIDLOTHIAN, VA
CHICAGO, IL
Thedford, ON

New Boston, Ml

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 338 ELITETROLYTE ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG ASHLEY NICOLE WEGENG LEXINGTON, IL
2 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN



280
10
357
1247
150
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Obsessed With Hocus
Potentially Money

MY IRONS ARE HOT
SUPREME VERSION

Has Star Potential

Darian Manth

Lyla Bellar

Melanie H Heinz
ABBY STIEFVATER
Cassidy Paige Morgan

Darian Manth
Lyla Bellar
Melanie H Heinz
KIM MEYER
CINDY L MEYER

NAQHA 93: Small Fry Horsemanship - Shown: 1

Albion, IN
Vincennes, IN
ROCHESTER, IL
MISHAWAKA, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER CALEN BRADEN SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
AQHA 440700: Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 990 Southern N Sweet NYA KEARNS NYA KEARNS GRAYSLAKE, IL
2 41 Justa Zippo Millie Anderson Millie Anderson ,
3 223 MISS POTENTIAL TO DO Payton Ann Boutelle DARALYN BOUTELLE ,
4 88 CANT SKIP AHOT CHIP KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
5 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
6 242 HEZA DARK ADDICTION MADISON SPAK MADISON SPAK Waukesha, WI
AQHA 440800: Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 17
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 19 Same Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
2 630 Ovations Maker Sara R Lewis Sara R Lewis Washington, IN
3 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
4 1523 Certainly Radical ALEXANDREA NICOLE ALBRIGHT ALEXANDREA ALBRIGHT Lockport, IL
5 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
6 1220 OH SO MCDREAMY HANNAH TAPLING HANNAH TAPLING CHICAGO, IL
7 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
8 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
9 198 For The Love Of Gold Hallie B McClintock Hallie B McClintock Galena, OH
AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 777 MWS FLASHN MY JACKS  KARIJEWELL KARI JEWELL WALCOTT, IA
2 288 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN KOLEENE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 214 This Cowboys Machine Sarah Cooke Sarah Cooke Decatur, IL
4 252 Hez A Hot Investment Mindy Beyeler Mindy Beyeler ,
5 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebnet Tyler Ebner ,
6 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
7 285 Macs Diamond Chip BRENDA WALKER BRENDA WALKER LAFAYETTE, IN
8 396 A ChexIn Time MARCIA DELP MARCIA DELP KANSAS, IL
9 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 10
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
2 3750 EARN AN INVITATION PATRICIA M BOGOSH PATRICIA M BOGOSH CHICAGO, IL
3 78 Machine Image Sara Beth Carr Matt & Mary Carr ,
4 1100 AINT SHE RADICAL CINDY DURHAM STEVE & CINDY DURHAM ,
5 602 Suddenly Winter TRISTA L MALLOW TRISTA L MALLOW Watertown, WI
6 579 SORRY FOR PARTYING KERI COLLINS KERI COLLINS JOHNSBURG, IL
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7 791 ONE GOOD MINUTE CHRISTINA BERRY CHRISTINA BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
8 4 Pass Me Good Tyler Ebner ,
9 456 ZIPNCHIP SUPERSPORT LOIS BERRY WADSWORTH, OH
AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 45 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller Custer Park, IL
AQHA 143000: Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 50 PLAYBOY OAKS JOEY STILLWELL JOEY & JANNA STILLWELL ,
2 312 So Leaguer To Please Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
3 45 Playboy Lowry Star Samantha Moeller Marcia J Moeller Custer Park, IL
AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 312 So Leaguer To Please Elizabeth A Miller Elizabeth A Miller ,
2 261 A PEPPY DUAL SPOOK ROSS H WALKER ROSS WALKER LAFAYETTE, IL
AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Albion, IN
2 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar ,
3 150 Has Star Potential Cassidy Paige Morgan CINDY L MEYER MISHAWAKA, IN
AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 349 WILLY SUIT MY FANCY TANNA D SUITS TANNA D SUITS RANTOUL, IL
AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 10 Potentially Money Lyla Bellar ,
2 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
3 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Albion, IN
4 29 Sc Black N Glowin Hayley Hein Crown Point, IN
5 117 HEZINVESTED IN GOLD ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER ERIN KATHLEEN KRAMER GRANGER, IN
AQHA 212003: L2 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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791
579
1250
3901
207
297
212
7
15

Money Place Back#

ONE GOOD MINUTE
SORRY FOR PARTYING
HUNTIN THE BLUES

IMA PARTY CRASHER
HEZ SILKY TOO

Hot As The Blazes

MY ONLY LOVE

MWS FLASHN MY JACKS
Its Sheer Luck

CHRISTINA BERRY
KERI COLLINS
CAROLINE L CAVALLO
JENNIFER A WAGNER
JENNIFER STOEVER
Vanessa Heinz
JACQUELINE SIMMONS
KARI JEWELL

CHRISTINA BERRY
KERI COLLINS
CAROLINE L CAVALLO

JENNIFER & DEBBIE WAGNER

JENNIFER STOEVER
Vanessa Heinz

KYM & HEATHER PFRANK
KARI JEWELL

Monica Edler

AQHA 412803: L2 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

WADSWORTH, OH
JOHNSBURG, IL
STAUTON, IL

Carpentersville, IL
WEST TERRE HAUTE, IN
WALCOTT, IA

State Center, IA

Owner's City

1
2
3

127
23
357

RL A SUDDEN ATTITUDE
SKIPPED TWO ATE
MY IRONS ARE HOT

MARK LEMAY
PAYTON VORREYER

Melanie H Heinz

CLIFFORD LEMAY
PAYTON VORREYER

Melanie H Heinz

SPRINGFIELD, IL

Vincennes, IN



4 198
5 160
6 1198

Money Place Back#
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For The Love Of Gold
PS SURPRISE CARD
DENYING YOUR ASSETS

Hallie B McClintock
LAUREN RUTH THOMA

MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY

Hallie B McClintock
LAUREN RUTH THOMA

MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY

AQHA 477003: L2 Youth Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Galena, OH
SPRINGFIELD, IL
FRANKFORT, IL

Owner's City

1 41
2 180
3 255

Justa Zippo
SURE AHOT KRYMSUN
HOT AND GRACEFUL

AQHA 277003:

Millie Anderson
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING

Millie Anderson
ANNIE BRAHLER
KATE REED FUESTING

L2 Amt Peformance Halter Geldings - Shown: 6

Thorntown, IN

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 177 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
3 15 Its Sheer Luck Monica Edler Monica Edler State Center, 1A
4 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
5 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
6 789 GOTA LOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA

AQHA 177003: L2 Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 254 THE GETAWAY CAR REBECCA J VOLKERT REBECCA J VOLKERT ANTIOCH, IL
2 177 Man In Black JO ANN MACKEY JO ANN MACKEY SEYMOUR, IL
3 1200 CALL ME AHOTTIE CAROLINE L CAVALLO CAROLINE L CAVALLO STAUTON, IL
4 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
5 789 GOTALOTA CHEX LAUREN E STEPANIAK LAUREN E STEPANIAK BENNENDOREF, IA

Money Place Back#

AQHA 444003: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 160 PS SURPRISE CARD LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA SPRINGFIELD, IL
2 255 HOT AND GRACEFUL KATE REED FUESTING KATE REED FUESTING Thorntown, IN
3 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
4 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,
5 280 Obsessed With Hocus Darian Manth Darian Manth Albion, IN
AQHA 452003: L2 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 160 PS SURPRISE CARD LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA SPRINGFIELD, IL
2 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOOME SAVANNAH HAUER SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI
3 23 SKIPPED TWO ATE PAYTON VORREYER PAYTON VORREYER SPRINGFIELD, IL
4 180 SURE AHOT KRYMSUN ANNIE BRAHLER ANNIE BRAHLER ,

DQ 262 TOTALIN HOT CHEYANNE SHROCK CHEYANNE SHROCK GALVESTON, IN

Money Place Back#

AQHA 138205: L2 Senior Trail - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Owner's City

1 400
2 1200
3 1100

Money Place Back#

Zips Silky Hotrod
CALL ME AHOTTIE
AINT SHE RADICAL

ALYSSA M CASA
DUSTIN MILLSAP
ALYSSA M CASA

MICHELLE BURNS
CAROLINE L CAVALLO
STEVE & CINDY DURHAM

NSBA 9042: Nov Am Showmanship - Shown: 1

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

DELRAY BEACH, FL

STAUTON, IL

Owner's City

0 15

Its Sheer Luck

Monica Edler

Monica Edler

NSBA 9073: Nov YA HS Equitation - Shown: 5

State Center, 1A
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY
2 1214 NIAMARECEDES Grace Hamilton Grace Hamilton Frankfort, IL
3 136 | Am Fabulous Hallie Hall Shirley & Robert Lugo ,
4 23 SKIPPED TWO ATE PAYTON VORREYER PAYTON VORREYER SPRINGFIELD, IL
5 1198 DENYING YOUR ASSETS MARY CAITLYN O'MALLEY MARY CAITLIN O'MALLEY FRANKFORT, IL
NSBA 9075: YA HS Equitation - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 160 PS SURPRISE CARD LAUREN RUTH THOMA LAUREN RUTH THOMA SPRINGFIELD, IL
2 2017 LOOKS RADICAL TOOME SAVANNAH HAUER SAVANNAH HAUER RACINE, WI
3 23 SKIPPED TWO ATE PAYTON VORREYER PAYTON VORREYER SPRINGFIELD, IL
4 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
NSBA 9076: Am HS Equitation - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 207 HEZ SILKY TOO JENNIFER STOEVER JENNIFER STOEVER Carpentersville, IL
NSBA 9058: GREEN TRAIL - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
NSBA 9059: Nsba JR TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
NSBA 9062: Nsba YA TRAIL - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN KODI L O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
2 188 HE INVESTED WISELY MADELYNNE HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER CEDAR RAPIDS, IA
3 19 Same Sweet Machine Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh Granger, IA
4 317 NATURAL ORDER SAVANNAH HAUER SCOTT HAUER Racine, WI
NSBA 9061: Nsba AM TRAIL - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 11 AINT I SUMTHIN THAD O'BOYLE THAD O'BOYLE ST. LOUIS, MI
NSBA 9060: Nsba SELECT AM TRAIL - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 366 Corvette Coupe JUDITH PERRY MARVIN & JUDITH PERRY PROLE, 1A
NSBA 9066: GREEN WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 31 RIDINONMYCOATTAILS CLAIRE MARCELL NICK GAUTHIER MARQUETTE, M
NSBA 9057: AM WESTERN RIDING - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 174 Born Hot Feelin Good Deanna Bailey Deanna Bailey Sand Lake, Ml
NSBA 9033: DA - SR WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 2
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
0 124 Whenthedealinsdone DONNIE J RECCHIUTI Beth M Lepping Green Lane, PA
0 209 Km Best Of Brandy JOHN KONECNE RICK ADKINS LAUREL, NE
AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 77 Supergold Centerfield Matthew Claypool Paula Buehrer
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AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 49 Shes Somethin Sexy CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN MARK D NIEBRUGGE EFFINGHAM, IL
AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 249 THE REFLEX PENNY KING PENNY KING OBLONG, IL
AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 39 DOINMYTHANG CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN PATTI WALKER MIDDLEBROOK, MO
AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 199 Ima Cool Catch Eli D Ronk DOUG & RAEANN RONK ,
AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown:
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
1 493 Just A Little Lazy Katelyn A Spencer Robert T Spencer Versailles, KY



Show #98106 (TONY BURRIS): Gordyville USA Spring Shows



